Coleen M. Flaherty-Merritt*
11 Glenford Dr. 06708

Karen E. Harvey*
181 Atwood Ave 06705

Charles L. Stango*
136 Arden Rd 06708

Ann Marie Sweeney*
24 Driggs St 06704

Vacancy*

Patrick J. Hayes Jr**
82 Midwood Ave 06708

Stephen E. Laccone**
119 Anna Ave 06708

Mary S. White**
31 Gayfield Rd 06706

Paul D. D’Angelo**
227 Mansfield Ave 06705

John E. Theriault**
40 Brackenridge Dr 06706

Board of Education
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575-1217

754-9656

575-0411

574-1221

597-1338

755-3332

574-2862

154-2722

756-0326

Michael J. Jarjura, Mayor — Chairman Ex-Officio

*Term of Office — January 1, 2006 — December 1, 2009
**Term of Office — December 1, 2007 — December 1, 2011

Cc a bean@yahoo.com

keharvey@snet.net

phayeswtby@aol.com

stephenlaccone@sbcqglobal.net

maryswhite@snet.net




